SCHEDULE - MIGHTY DUCKS

Date RND

Wed, May 14, 25

Tue, May 20, 25

Tue, May 20, 25

Mon, May 26, 25

Mon, Jun 02, 25

Mon, Jun 02, 25

Mon, Jun 09, 25

Mon, Jun 09, 25

Wed, Jun 11, 25

Mon, Jun 16, 25

Mon, Jun 16, 25

Mon, Jun 23, 25

Wed, Jul 02, 25

Wed, Jul 02, 25

Mon, Jul 07, 25

Mon, Jul 14, 25

Mon, Jul 14, 25

Mon, Jul 21, 25

Mon, Jul 28, 25 5B SF-1

Tue, Aug 05, 25 5B SF-2

summer 2025 / Brampton - MON/WED TIER 5B (D)

Jan. 28, 2026
S Home S Visitor
H MIGHTY DUCKS 1 GOODFELLAS
2 FAUNA MIGHTY DUCKS
2 FAUNA MIGHTY DUCKS

o SHANGHAI SHARKS

BRAMPTON
BATTALION

BRAMPTON
BATTALION

SARABHA

SARABHA

MIGHTY DUCKS

PUCK DYNASTY

PUCK DYNASTY

GOODFELLAS

MIGHTY DUCKS

MIGHTY DUCKS

3 SHANGHAI SHARKS

2 MIGHTY DUCKS

2 MIGHTY DUCKS

NORTHSIDE

ARROWS
MIGHTY DUCKS

3 SHANGHAI SHARKS

Mon, Aug 11, 25 5B FINALS-1 MIGHTY DUCKS

7

7
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1

2

4

MIGHTY DUCKS

MIGHTY DUCKS

MIGHTY DUCKS

MIGHTY DUCKS

MIGHTY DUCKS

NORTHSIDE
ARROWS

MIGHTY DUCKS

MIGHTY DUCKS

MIGHTY DUCKS

FAUNA

FAUNA

MIGHTY DUCKS

BRAMPTON
BATTALION

BRAMPTON
BATTALION

MIGHTY DUCKS

SHANGHAI SHARKS

MIGHTY DUCKS

NORTHSIDE
ARROWS

E Time

9:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

10:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

Location

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC



Wed, Aug 13, 25 5B FINALS-2 3 NORTHSIDE MIGHTY DUCKS 7:00 pm  Brampton -
ARROWS Earnscliffe RC



